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707 Courtney St 1405 Victoria BC
$1,289,000

THIS VIEW COULD BE YOURS! Now at an AMAZING price!This modern CORNER 2br/2bth+DEN suite will have

you staring out the window looking at the Olympic Mtns, Victoria landmarks & inner harbour water activity of

seaplanes, ferries, high end yachts & water taxis. It's mesmerizing! This suite does not disappoint and is in 'like

new' condition-Eng.Walnut hrdwd flooring, Schiffini Kit cabinets, granite&marble counters & b/i European appl

(incl GAS cooktop) are a chef's dream while you watch the harbour & mingle in the open concept design.The

extra lg wrap around balcony is the perfect place to entertain & take it all in. 2 gorgeous bthrms, heavy custom

blackout curtains in both bedrooms. The DEN/OFFICE is what makes this space truly functional & better than

most.HUGE WALK-IN CLOSET at entry is great for extra storage. This bldg has a resident caretaker, outdoor

pool & hot tub, great gym (w/views of the Empress hotel) beautiful waterfalls & a zen water feature courtyard

hidden on the 3rd flr.WOW
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